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Reading Program - K-5 Grade Series

e Comprehension

Bid Options:
e Fluency
e Phonics

e Phonological Awareness
e Vocabulary

ISBN

9781133900191
9780736297967
9780736297974
9780736297981
9780736297998
9780736298001
9780736298018
9780736298025
9780736298032
9780736298049
9780736298056
9780736298063
9780736298070
9780736298087
9780736298094
9780736298100
9780736298117

Item

Read On Your Own Books Single-Copy Set

Mmmmm!
Man in the Moon
My Sister

See

The Picnic
Clap, Clap, Clap
Look!

Tap, Nan, Tap!
My Hat My Cap
Like a Ram
Look at Nan!
Can It Fit?
Look Here, Tig
A Big Bat

It Is Hot

What Is It?

Type

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component

Major Tool Package Component

Price

151.36
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73

Free

Terms

Grade
level

~
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9780736298124
9780736298131
9780736298148
9780736298155
9780736298162
9780736298179
9780736298186
9780736298193
9780736298209
9780736298216
9780736298223
9780736298230
9780736298247
9780736298254
9780736298261
9780736298278
9781133900269
9781133828105
9781133828112
9781133828129
9781133828136
9780736280143
9781133828143
9781133828150
9781133828167
9781133828174
9780736280150
9781133828181

What Do You Like to Do?

In the Van

What Do You Have?

| See You!

Come with Me!

| Like It Here

We Are Vets

Yams

Zig Zag

Max and Quin

Look Up

Pass the Tape

The Sun Is Up

A Home for Fox

One and All

The Good Little Pig

Read with Me Big Books Set
Come with Me to School Big Book
My School Day Big Book

Feast for 10 Big Book

Families Big Book

Gio and His Family Big Book
You and Me Together Big Book
A World of Animals

Baby Names Big Book

Honza's Little House Big Book
There's a Billy Goat in the Garden Big Book

Apples Big Book

Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component

Major Tool Package Component

4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
1196.16
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
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9781133828198
9781133828204
9780736280167
9781133828211
9780736280174
9781133828228
9781133828235
9781133828242
9780736280181
9781133828259
9781133828266
9781133828273
9780736280198
9781133828280
9781133828297
9781133828303
9781133828310
9780736280204
9781133828327
9780736280136
9781133828334
9781133900795
9781133828013
9781133828020
9781133828037
9781133828044
9781133828051
9781133828068

Garden Helpers Big Book

Just One Seed Big Book

Sofia and the Sunflower Big Book
A Year Goes By Big Book

Every Season Big Book

Fall Is Not Easy Big Book

Splash Into Weather Big Book
Bear About Town Big Book

City Cat, Country Cat

Flowers Around Town Big Book
The Bus for Us Big Book

Bear at Work Big Book

Career Day Big Book

Jobs Big Book

Tools Big Book

Why Sun and Moon Live in the Sky
The Best Match Big Book

The Night Is Singing Big Book
The Story of the Sun and the Moon Big Book
Keisha Ann Can! Big Book

A World of Learning Big Book
Teacher's Edition Set

Teacher's Edition, Unit 1
Teacher's Edition, Unit 2
Teacher's Edition, Unit 3
Teacher's Edition, Unit 4
Teacher's Edition, Unit 5

Teacher's Edition, Unit 6

Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool (Free)

Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component

Major Tool Package Component

37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
37.38
405.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00

*

1 per teacher (1:18)
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9781133828075
9781133828082
9781133828099
9781285347844

9781133899587
9781285324272

www.ngreach.com

www.ngreach.com

9780736279659
9780736287999
9780736216449
9780736279741
9781133900184
9781285346571
9781133900290
9780736282345
9780736274258
9780736274265
9781285346632
9780736280891
9780736280259
9780736280471
9780736280341

Teacher's Edition, Unit 7
Teacher's Edition, Unit 8
Teacher's Edition, Unit 9

Practice Book Set

Practice Book, Volume 1
Practice Book, Volume 2
NGReach.com Teacher Site

NGReach.com Student Site

Teamwork Activities Flip Chart
Vocabulary Builders and CD

Alphachant Lap Books Set

Phonics Picture Cards

Sound-Spelling Cards Set

Leveled Library Classroom Set

Leveled Library Single-Copy Set

Student Anthology Set

Student Anthology, Volume 1

Student Anthology, Volume 2

Read On Your Own Books Classroom Set
Read On Your Own Books Single-Copy Set
A Busy Day

A World of Ideas

Animals At Home

Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component

Ancillary (Free)

Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary (Free)

Ancillary (Free)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component

Major Tool Package Component

45.00
45.00
45.00
15.29

7.65
7.65
450.00
60.00

33.57
373.80
546.78
107.55

60.63

2374.34
527.63

54.22

27.11

27.11
966.24
214.72

6.71
6.71
6.71

1 PB Set: 1 Read On Your Own
Single-Copy Set for life of
adoption

1:1 Teacher's Edition Set

1:1 Student Edition
(Kindergarten Read On Your
Own Set; Grade 1 or Grade 2
Student Anthology Set, or
Grades 3-5 Student
Anthology)

K-5

K-5
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9780736280273
9780736280389
9780736280358
9780736280396
9780736280419
9780736280488
9780736280464
9780736280228
9780736280525
9780736280310
9780736280327
9780736280365
9780736280280
9780736280518
9780736280372
9780736280297
9780736280495
9780736280266
9780736280532
9780736280457
9780736280433
9780736280303
9780736280235
9780736280440
9780736280501

9780736280334
9780736280426

Animals Sing

Animals Small and Huge

Baby Birds Grow Up

Bodies, Fins, and Stripes

Eating Up and Diving In
Everyday Inventions
Eye on the Sky

Family Time

Find Your Way

Gifts and Tips

Goods: From Here to There

Inside and Under Ground

Live It Up!

Look Out!
Look-Alikes

More to Eat

Old and New
Plant and Grow
Puzzles and Maps
Raining Cats and Dogs
Sky High

Swing and Strum
Things We Do!

Weather Wise

We're All Going Places
What a Shop!

What’s Blowing In?

Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component

Major Tool Package Component

Major Tool Package Component

Major Tool Package Component

6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71

6.71
6.71



9780736280242
9780736280402

9781133900115
9780736296366
9780736296373
9780736296380
9780736296397
9780736296403
9780736296410
9780736296427
9780736296434
9781133900160

9781133899594
9781133899600
9781285272627
9781133900276
9780736280006
9780736296885
9780736296892
9780736280013
9780736296908
9780736280020
9780736296915
9780736280037
9780736296922

9780736280044
9780736296939

Who Helps Dad?
You’'re on the Trail

Teacher's Edition Set

Teacher's Edition, Unit 1
Teacher's Edition, Unit 2
Teacher's Edition, Unit 3
Teacher's Edition, Unit 4
Teacher's Edition, Unit 5
Teacher's Edition, Unit 6
Teacher's Edition, Unit 7
Teacher's Edition, Unit 8

Practice Book Set

Practice Book, Volume 1

Practice Book, Volume 2

ExamView CD-ROM

Read with Me Big Books Set
Mystery Bottle Big Book

Tortillas and Lullabies Big Book

Life in the Forest Big Book

Zina, the Wooden Puppet Big Book
How Did That Get In My Lunchbox? Big Book
Wen-mei and Her Clay Pot Big Book
Farfallina & Marcel Big Book

Guess What I'll be? Big Book

A Bird Can Fly! Big Book

What Do You Do With a Tail Like This? Big Book

Hey, Ray! Big Book

Major Tool Package Component

Major Tool Package Component

Major Tool (Free)

Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component

Ancillary (Free)

Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary (Free)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component

Ancillary Package Component

Ancillary Package Component

Ancillary Package Component

6.71
6.71

454.40
56.80
56.80
56.80
56.80
56.80
56.80
56.80
56.80
15.29

7.65
7.65
106.20
639.20
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95

39.95
39.95

*

*

1 per teacher (1:18)

1 PB Set: 1 Student Anthology
Set for life of adoption

1 per teacher (1:18)



9780736280051
9780736296946
9780736280068
9780736296953
9780736280075
9780736274678
9780736274685
9780736282147
9781133899778
9780736279727
9781133899662
9780736279741
9780736282086
9780736259736
9781285346588
9781133900306
9780736274272
9781285346649
9780736280884
9780736280815
9780736280860
9780736280846
9780736280747
9780736280563
9780736280839
9780736280792
9780736280853
9780736280587

Storm Is Coming! Big Book

Grandma Blanca's Blackout Barbecue Big Book
Now and Ben Big Book

Follow That Map! Big Book

Larry Gets Lost in Seattle Big Book
Cross-Curricular Teamwork Activities
Language and Literacy Teamwork Activities
Read with Me Selection and Fluency Models CDs
Sing with Me Language Songs CDs

Sing with Me Phonics Songs Big Book

Sing with Me Phonics Songs CDs

Phonics Picture Cards

Sound/Spelling Cards

Write-On/Wipe-Off Boards

Leveled Library Classroom Set

Leveled Library Single-Copy Set

Student Anthology

Read On Your Own Books Classroom Set
Read On Your Own Books Single-Copy Set
A Good Cause

A Nation Starts with Great People
Americans Today and Yesterday

Around the World

Big Day in the Neighborhood

Bird Watchers

Dare to Invent

Faces and Places in America

Get Home!

Ancillary Package Component 39.95
Ancillary Package Component 39.95
Ancillary Package Component 39.95
Ancillary Package Component 39.95
Ancillary Package Component 39.95
Ancillary (Priced) 33.57
Ancillary (Priced) 33.57
Ancillary (Priced) 42.74
Ancillary (Priced) 42.74
Ancillary (Priced) 142.02
Ancillary (Priced) 80.64
Ancillary (Priced) 107.55
Ancillary (Priced) 90.13
Ancillary (Priced) 21.03
Ancillary (Priced) 3962.79
Ancillary (Priced) 880.62
Major Tool (Priced) 54.22
Major Tool (Priced) 966.24
Major Tool (Priced) 214.72
Major Tool Package Component 6.71
Major Tool Package Component 6.71
Major Tool Package Component 6.71
Major Tool Package Component 6.71
Major Tool Package Component 6.71
Major Tool Package Component 6.71
Major Tool Package Component 6.71
Major Tool Package Component 6.71

Major Tool Package Component 6.71

N
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9780736280716
9780736280594
9780736280709
9780736280617
9780736280693
9780736280877
9780736280754
9780736280686
9780736280655
9780736280631
9780736280808
9780736280600
9780736280785
9780736280778
9780736280624
9780736280822
9780736280662
9780736280648
9780736280679
9780736280723
9780736280730
9780736280570
9780736280761
9781133900122
9780736296441
9780736296458
9780736296465
9780736296472

Helping Hands

Helping Out in Summer

Little Deeds; Big Difference
Look Out for Animals

Meet the Helpers

National Treasures

Old Bones and New Buds

Play It Safe

Puzzle Splash

Shells, Nests, and Other Shelters
Stay Away! Come Here!

Sticky Fingers and Night Flyers
Teams Work Together

The Best Game Plan

Two Wild Worlds

Watch Out!

Water Detective

Water! Hot and Cold

Water, Water, Everywhere
Weather Changes in a Flash
Weather to Remember
Where We Come From, Where We Go
Working Hard to Help
Teacher's Edition Set
Teacher's Edition, Unit 1
Teacher's Edition, Unit 2
Teacher's Edition, Unit 3

Teacher's Edition, Unit 4

Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool (Free)

Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component

Major Tool Package Component

6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
6.71
454.40
56.80
56.80
56.80
56.80

*

1 per teacher (1:18)
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9780736296489
9780736296496
9780736296502
9780736296519
9781133900177

9781133899617
9781133899624
9781285272634
9781133900283
9781133899983
9781133899990
9781133900009
9781133900016
9781133900023
9780736282031
9780736282048

9781133900030
9781133900047
9781133900054
9781133900061
9781133900078
9780736281959
9781133900085
9781133900092
9781133900108
9780736274692
9780736274708

Teacher's Edition, Unit 5
Teacher's Edition, Unit 6
Teacher's Edition, Unit 7
Teacher's Edition, Unit 8

Practice Book Set

Practice Book, Volume 1

Practice Book, Volume 2

ExamView CD-ROM

Read with Me Big Books Single Copy Set
The Adventures of Taxi Dog

Serving the Community

Little Skink's Tail

A Frog Has a Sticky Tongue

Lila and the Secret of Rain

This Is the Rain

Maria and the Baker’s Bread

Biblioburro

Fletcher and the Falling Leaves

A Tree for All Seasons

The Brother Who Gave Rice

The Mangrove Tree

The Hen, the Rooster, and the Bean
Animal Partnerships

A Picnic in October

Celebrate Independence Day
Cross-Curricular Teamwork Activities

Language & Literacy Teamwork Activities

Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component

Major Tool Package Component

Ancillary (Free)

Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary (Free)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component

Ancillary Package Component

Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary Package Component
Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

56.80
56.80
56.80
56.80
15.29

7.65
7.65
106.20
639.20
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95

39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
39.95
33.57
33.57

*

1 PB Set: 1 Student Anthology
for life of adoption

1 per teacher (1:18)
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9780736282178
9781133899822
9780736279734
9781133899679
9780736279741
9780736282086
9780736259736
9781285346595
9781133900313
9780736274289
9781133900139
9780736296526
9780736296533
9780736296540
9780736296557
9780736296564
9780736296571
9780736296588
9780736296595
9781133899631

9781285272641
9780736274715
9780736274722
9780736282208
9781133899877
9781285346656
9781133900382

Read with Me Selection CDs Set

Sing with Me Language Songs, CD Set
Sing with Me Phonics Songs Big Book
Sing with Me Phonics Songs CD Set
Phonics Picture Cards
Sound/Spelling Cards
Write-On/Wipe-Off Boards

Leveled Library Classroom Set
Leveled Library Single-Copy Set
Student Anthology

Teacher's Edition Set

Teacher's Edition, Unit 1

Teacher's Edition, Unit 2

Teacher's Edition, Unit 3

Teacher's Edition, Unit 4

Teacher's Edition, Unit 5

Teacher's Edition, Unit 6

Teacher's Edition, Unit 7

Teacher's Edition, Unit 8

Practice Book

ExamView CD-ROM

Cross-Curricular Teamwork Activities
Language & Literacy Teamwork Activities
Read with Me Selection CD Set

Sing with Me Language Songs, CD Set
Explorer Books Collection Classroom Set

Explorer Books Collection Single-Copy Set

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Free)

Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component

Ancillary (Free)

Ancillary (Free)

Ancillary (Priced)
Ancillary (Priced)
Ancillary (Priced)
Ancillary (Priced)
Ancillary (Priced)
Ancillary (Priced)

64.11
42.74
142.02
80.64
107.55
90.13
21.03
4431.60
984.80
56.96
454.40
56.80
56.80
56.80
56.80
56.80
56.80
56.80
56.80
15.29

106.20
33.57
33.57
64.11
42.74

1776.96

394.88

*

*

1 per teacher (1:18)

1 PB: 1 Student Anthology for

life of adoption

1 per teacher (1:18)

w W w w w w w



9781285346601
9781133900320
9780736281485
9780736274296
9781133900146
9780736296601
9780736296618
9780736296625
9780736296632
9780736296649
9780736296656
9780736296663
9780736296670
9781133899648

9781285272658
9780736274739
9780736274746
9780736282246
9781133899921
9781285346663
9781133900399
9781285346618
9781133900337
9780736274302
9781133900153
9780736296687
9780736296694

Small Group Library Classroom Set
Small Group Library Single-Copy Set
Reach Into Phonics Kit

Student Anthology

Teacher's Edition Set

Teacher's Edition, Unit 1
Teacher's Edition, Unit 2
Teacher's Edition, Unit 3
Teacher's Edition, Unit 4
Teacher's Edition, Unit 5
Teacher's Edition, Unit 6
Teacher's Edition, Unit 7
Teacher's Edition, Unit 8

Practice Book

ExamView CD-ROM

Cross-Curricular Teamwork Activities
Language & Literacy Teamwork Activities
Read with Me Selection CD Set

Sing with Me Language Songs, CD Set
Explorer Books Collection Classroom Set
Explorer Books Collection Single-Copy Set
Small Group Library Classroom Set

Small Group Library Single-Copy Set
Student Anthology

Teacher's Edition Set

Teacher's Edition, Unit 1

Teacher's Edition, Unit 2

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Ancillary (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Free)

Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component
Major Tool Package Component

Ancillary (Free)

Ancillary (Free)
Ancillary (Priced)
Ancillary (Priced)
Ancillary (Priced)
Ancillary (Priced)
Ancillary (Priced)
Ancillary (Priced)
Ancillary (Priced)
Ancillary (Priced)
Major Tool (Priced)
Major Tool (Free)
Major Tool Package Component

Major Tool Package Component

5236.86
1163.75
386.34
56.96
454.40
56.80
56.80
56.80
56.80
56.80
56.80
56.80
56.80
15.29

106.20
33.57
33.57
85.48
42.74

1776.96
394.88
4583.57
1018.57
56.96

454.40
56.80
56.80

¥

¥

+

1 per teacher (1:22)

1 PB: 1 Student Anthology for

life of adoption

1 per teacher (1:22)

1 per teacher (1:22)
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9780736296700 Teacher's Edition, Unit 3 Major Tool Package Component 56.80

9780736296717  Teacher's Edition, Unit 4 Major Tool Package Component 56.80

9780736296724  Teacher's Edition, Unit 5 Major Tool Package Component 56.80

9780736296731  Teacher's Edition, Unit 6 Major Tool Package Component 56.80

9780736296748  Teacher's Edition, Unit 7 Major Tool Package Component 56.80

9780736296755  Teacher's Edition, Unit 8 Major Tool Package Component 56.80

9781133899655  Practice Book Ancillary (Free) 1529 e 1 PB: 1 Student Anthology for

life of adoption

9781285272668 ExamView CD-ROM Ancillary (Free) 106.20 t 1 per teacher (1:22)
9780736274753  Cross-Curricular Teamwork Activities Ancillary (Priced) 33.57

9780736274760 Language & Literacy Teamwork Activities Ancillary (Priced) 33.57

9780736282284  Read with Me Selection CD Set Ancillary (Priced) 106.85

9781133899976  Sing with Me Language Songs, CD Set Ancillary (Priced) 42.74

9781285346670  Explorer Books Collection Classroom Set Ancillary (Priced) 1776.96

9781133900405  Explorer Books Collection Single-Copy Set Ancillary (Priced) 394.88

9781285346625  Small Group Library Classroom Set Ancillary (Priced) 5252.76

9781133900344  Small Group Library Single-Copy Set Ancillary (Priced) 1167.28



